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Cod: 5156

AUTOMATIC stainless steel external extraction packaging machine 450 mm
sealing bar

Description

AUTOMATIC stainless steel outer-extension packaging machine with 450 mm sealing bar. Ideal
for small retail outlets. Sturdy and reliable over time, it offers the possibility of serving the
packaged product "on sight", increasing its conservation and freshness over time with a
consequent increase in service and image. Ideal for products with a low moisture content (cold
meats, cheese, coffee, etc.)

Dimensions

Dimensioni barra saldante 450 mm

Dimensioni esterne 470%x260x130 mm



Technical data

Capacita pompa
Frequenza
Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

1440 Lt/h
50/60 Hz
0.4 kW
230V
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